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Open House Weekend 
Saturday & Sunday

March 18 – 19

86th

87th

85th

84th

83rd

82nd

81st

80th

79th

78th

77th

76th

75th

74th

73rd 

72nd

71st

70th

69th

68th

67th

 66th

65th

64th

63rd

62nd

61st

60th

59th

58th

57th
56th

55th

54th

53rd

52nd

51st

50th

49th

48th

Ma
dis

on
 Av

e

Pa
rk 

Av
e

Lex
ing

ton
 Av

e

3rd
 Av

e

2n
d A

ve

5th
 Av

e

6th
 Av

e

7th
 Av

e

1st
 Av

e

Yor
k A

ve

Ma
dis

on
 Av

e

Pa
rk 

Av
e

Lex
ing

ton
 Av

e

3rd
 Av

e

2n
d A

ve

5th
 Av

e

1st
 Av

e

Bro
ad

wa
y

Sotheby’s 

Bonhams 
Heritage Auctions 

Korean Cultural Center 

Christie’s

 

  iGavel

Doyle 

Asia Society

86th

87th

85th

84th

83rd

82nd

81st

80th

79th

78th

77th

76th

75th

74th

73rd 

72nd

71st

70th

69th

68th

67th

 66th

65th

64th

63rd

62nd

61st

60th

59th

58th

57th
56th

55th

54th

53rd

52nd

51st

50th

49th

48th

Ma
dis

on
 Av

e

Pa
rk 

Av
e

Le
xin

gto
n A

ve

3rd
 Av

e

2n
d A

ve

5th
 Av

e

6th
 Av

e

7th
 Av

e

1s
t A

ve

Yo
rk 

Av
e

Ma
dis

on
 Av

e

Pa
rk 

Av
e

Le
xin

gto
n A

ve

3rd
 Av

e

2n
d A

ve

5th
 Av

e

1s
t A

ve

Bro
ad

wa
y

M
ad

iso
n A

ve

72nd Street

Central Park

73

74

75

76

77

80

79th Street

Th
e M

et
ro

po
lit

an
 

M
us

eu
m

 o
f A

rt

Japan SocietyThe Korea  
Society

Rubin MuseumChina Institute

9

2

10

19

5t
h A

ve

20

26

22

3

3

78

11   

15+21

15+21

17

4

6

8 7

9

11 14

12+24

12+24

5
25

23

8 7

2

10 19

Dealers Address

Chinese Indian, Himalayan  
& SE Asian Japanese Korean Contemporary

Asia Week New York
march 16–24, 2023

█ 1 Art Passages (online)

█ 2 The Art of Japan 25 E 77th Street, Suite 215 

█ 3 Buddhist Art 29 East 72nd St

█ 4 Ralph M. Chait Galleries, Inc. 16 East 52nd Street , 10th Floor

██ 5 Dai Ichi Arts, Ltd. 18 East 64th Street, Suite 1F

█ 6 Egenolf Gallery Japanese Prints 151 West 54th Street

█ 7 Oliver Forge & Brendan Lynch Ltd. 67 East 80th Street, Suite 2

██ 8 Fu Qiumeng Fine Art 65 East 80th Street, Ground Floor

██ 9 HK Art & Antiques LLC 49 East 78th Street, Suite 4B

██ 10 INKstudio 2 East 79th Street

██ 11 Ippodo Gallery New York 32 East 67th Street, 3rd Floor

█ 12 Sebastian Izzard LLC Asian Art 17 East 76th Street, Floor 3 

██ 13 Kaikodo LLC (online)

█ 14 Kapoor Galleries 34 East 67th Street, Floor 3

██ 15 Joan B. Mirviss, Ltd 39 East 78th Street, Suite 401

█ 16 Thomas Murray (online)

██ 17 Onishi Gallery 521 West 26th Street, Lower Level

█ 18 Akar Prakar (online)

██ 19 Runjeet Singh 1016 Madison Avenue

█ 20 Scholten Japanese Art 145 W 58th Street, Suite 6D

█ 21 Shibunkaku 39 East 78th Street, Suite 401

██ 22 TAI Modern 23 East 67th Street, Fourth floor

██ 23 Thomsen Gallery 9 East 63rd Street, Floor 2

█ 24 Hiroshi Yanagi Oriental Art 4F, 17 East 76th Street

██ 25 Miyako Yoshinaga 24 East 64th Street, Third Floor

███ 26 Zetterquist Galleries 3 East 66th Street, Suite 2B



Auction Houses

Bonhams 580 Madison Ave between 56th & 57th Street
(212) 644 9001 | bonhams.com

Christie’s 20 Rockefeller Plaza at West 49th Street
(212) 636 2000 | christies.com

Doyle 175 East 87th Street between Lexington & 3rd Ave
(212) 427 2730 | doyle.com

Heritage Auctions
445 Park Avenue between 56th & 57th Street 
(212) 486 3500  | HA.com/AsianArt

iGavel 227 East 120th Street between 2nd & 3rd Ave
(212) 289 5524 | igavelauctions.com

Sotheby’s 1334 York Ave at East 72nd Street
(212) 606 7000 | sothebys.com

 

█ 1 Art Passages (online) 
(415) 690 9077 | artpassages.com

█ 2 The Art of Japan 25 East 77th Street, Suite 215 
(206) 859 9940 | theartofjapan.com

█ 3 Buddhist Art 29 East 72nd Street 
+49 173 656 1260 | buddhist-art.info

█ 4 Ralph M. Chait Galleries, Inc. 16 East 52nd Street, Suite 1002 
(212) 397 2818 | rmchait.com

██ 5 Dai Ichi Arts, Ltd. 18 East 64th Street, Suite 1F 
(212) 230 1680 | daiichiarts.com

█ 6 Egenolf Gallery  
Japanese Prints

151 West 54th Street 
(818) 621 6246 | egenolfgallery.com

█ 7 Oliver Forge &  
Brendan Lynch Ltd.

67 East 80th Street, Suite 2 
(631) 398 0150 | forgelynch.com

██ 8 Fu Qiumeng Fine Art 65 East 80th Street, Ground Floor 
(646) 838 9395 | fuqiumeng.com

██ 9 HK Art & Antiques LLC 49 East 78th Street, Suite 4B 
(646) 812 7825 | heakyumart.com

██ 10 INKstudio 2 East 79th Street 
(646) 510 2886 | inkstudio.com.cn

██ 11 Ippodo Gallery New York 32 East 67th Street, 3rd Floor 
(212) 967 4899 | ippodogallery.com

█ 12 Sebastian Izzard LLC Asian Art 17 East 76th Street, Floor 3 
(212) 794 1522 | izzardasianart.com

██ 13 Kaikodo LLC Online 
(808) 960 5859 | kaikodo.com

█ 14 Kapoor Galleries 34 East 67th Street 
(212) 794 2300 | kapoorgalleries.com

██ 15 Joan B. Mirviss, Ltd 39 East 78th Street, Suite 401 
(212) 799 4021 | mirviss.com

█ 16 Thomas Murray Online 
(415) 378 0716 | tmurrayarts.com

██ 17 Onishi Gallery 521 West 26th Street 
(212) 695 8035 | onishigallery.com

█ 18 Akar Prakar Online 
+91 11 4131 5348 | akarprakar.com

██ 19 Runjeet Singh 1016 Madison Avenue 
(212) 628 7625 | runjeetsingh.com

█ 20 Scholten Japanese Art 145 West 58th Street, Suite 6D 
(212) 585 0474 | scholten-japanese-art.com

█ 21 Shibunkaku 39 East 78th Street, Suite 401 
(212) 799 4021 | shibunkaku.co.jp/english

██ 22 TAI Modern 23 East 67th Street, Fourth floor 
(505) 984 1387 | taimodern.com

██ 23 Thomsen Gallery 9 East 63rd Street, Floor 2 
(212) 300 3244 | thomsengallery.com

█ 24 Hiroshi Yanagi Oriental Art 4F, 17 East 76th Street 
(212) 772 9100 | h-yanagi.com

██ 25 Miyako Yoshinaga 24 East 64th Street, Third Floor 
(212) 268 7132 | miyakoyoshinaga.com

███ 26 Zetterquist Galleries 3 East 66th Street, Suite 2B 
(212) 751 0650 | zetterquist.com

Dealers
Chinese Indian, Himalayan  

& SE Asian Japanese Korean Contemporary


